@ Poly Studio G/X/V Bluetooth Remote Control
(874R8AA)

@poiycom



Specifications

Package dimensions (W x D x H) 190 x 210 X 55 mm

Package weight 300g



Additional specifications

Cartons per layer
Cartons per pallet

Country of origin

Datasheet photo 1
Datasheet photo 2

Datasheet photo 3

ECCN

HTS code

Multiple order quantity
Pallet (layers)

Pallet dimensions

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
Pallet weight

Pallet weight

Products per pallet
Products per pallet layer
UNSPSC code

11
88
Made in China

https://ssl-product-images.www8-
hp.com/digmedialib/prodimg/lowres/c08632239.png

https://ssl-product-images.www8-
hp.com/digmedialib/prodimg/lowres/c08632239.png

https://ssl-product-images.www8-
hp.com/digmedialib/prodimg/lowres/c08632239.png

EAR99

8526925000

1

8

40 x 48 x 58.66 in
101.6x121.9x149 cm
787.051b

357 kg

3520

440

52161525

Disclaimer — Copyright

© Copyright 2025 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional
warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool — (ww-en) — Mar 24, 2025 11:08 AM UTC+0000



