

Specifications

Package dimensions (W x D x H)	190 x 210 x 55 mm
Package weight	300 g

Additional specifications

Cartons per layer	11
Cartons per pallet	88
Country of origin	Made in China
Datasheet photo 1	https://ssl-product-images.www8- hp.com/digmedialib/prodimg/lowres/c08632239.png
Datasheet photo 2	https://ssl-product-images.www8- hp.com/digmedialib/prodimg/lowres/c08632239.png
Datasheet photo 3	https://ssl-product-images.www8- hp.com/digmedialib/prodimg/lowres/c08632239.png
ECCN	EAR99
HTS code	8526925000
Multiple order quantity	1
Pallet (layers)	8
Pallet dimensions	40 x 48 x 58.66 in
Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)	101.6 x 121.9 x 149 cm
Pallet weight	787.05 lb
Pallet weight	357 kg
Products per pallet	3520
Products per pallet layer	440
UNSPSC code	52161525

Disclaimer — Copyright

© Copyright 2025 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – Mar 24, 2025 11:08 AM UTC+0000